Session Program

2-4 Oct 2015

“Porl

THE Port - Hackathon in Geneva
Work Time

CERN and Campus Biotech




09:50

12:30
10:05

12:30
13:30

19:00
13:30

19:00
20:00

23:59
20:00

22:00

Friday 2 October

Friday 2 October

Lunch




09:00

12:00
09:00

12:00
14:00

19:00
14:00

19:00
20:00

23:59
20:00

22:00

Saturday 3 October

Saturday 3 October



09:00

12:30
09:00

12:30
13:30

19:00
13:30

16:30

Sunday 4 October

Sunday 4 October




	Session Program
	2–4 Oct 2015

	THE Port - Hackathon in Geneva Work Time
	Friday 2 October
	Work Time
	Lunch

	Work Time
	Work Time
	Work Time
	Work Time
	Work Time

	Saturday 3 October
	Work Time
	Work Time
	Work Time
	Work Time
	Work Time
	Work Time

	Sunday 4 October
	Work Time
	Work Time
	Work Time
	Work Time



